
 10/1/2019 9:51 AM 

 FY 2020  
HAP TRIBAL PROVIDERS 

 
 

 
Aleutian/Pribilof Islands Assoc. (APIA)          Aniak Traditional Council (serving Aniak only) 
Kimber Olson  Jasmin Simeon, LIHEAP Coordinator                               
1131 E. International Airport Blvd PO Box 349 
Anchorage, Alaska  99503-2111 Aniak, AK 99557 
kimbero@apiai.org 
Ph:  1-800-478-2742                Fax:  907-222-9711  

aniakliheap@gmail.com 
Ph:  907-675-4349                 Fax:  907-675-4513 

Ph:  907-222-9732   
  
  
Bristol Bay Native Association (BBNA)          Orutsararmiut Native Council (ONC)                      
Serena Aikins-McArthur Mary Simon 
P.O. Box 310 P.O. Box 927 
Dillingham, AK 99576 Bethel, Alaska  99559 
smcarthur@bbna.com   msimon@nativecouncil.org 
Ph:  907-842-2262 X410          Fax:  907-842-3498 Ph:  907-543-2608                   Fax:  907-543-2639 
Direct:  842-6110  
  
Assoc. of Village Council Presidents (AVCP)         Seldovia Village Tribe (SVT)                                          
Katheryn Nenneman Crystal Collier 
P.O. Box 219 P.O. Drawer L 
Bethel, Alaska  99559 Seldovia, Alaska  99663 
knenneman@avcp.org ccollier@svt.org 
Ph:  907-543-8711                   Fax:  907-543-7479 Ph:  907-234-7898                    Fax:  907-234-7865 
  
  
Kenaitze Indian Tribe I.R.A. (KIT)          Tanana Chiefs Conference (TCC) 
Vacant/Roberta Turner Brenda Krupa                
P.O. Box 988 122 First Avenue 
Kenai, Alaska  99611 Fairbanks, Alaska  99701 
vacant brenda.krupa@tananachiefs.org  
Ph:  907-335-7600                   Fax:  907-335-7239 Ph:  907-452-8251                   Fax:  907-459-3851 
  
  
Cook Inlet Tribal Council        Tlingit-Haida Regional Housing Authority (THRHA) 
Brittany Suralta Megan Gregory 
3600 San Jeronimo Drive P.O. Box 32237 
Anchorage, AK 99508 Juneau, AK 99803-2237 
bsuralta@citci.org mgregory@thrha.org 
Ph:  907-793-3300                     Fax:  907-793-3394 Ph:  907-780-6868                  Fax:  1-866-232-3681 
  
  
Chuathbaluk Traditional Council Yakutat Tlingit Tribe (YTT) 
Teen Center Road Lindsey Hershey                                            
P.O. Box CHU P.O. Box 418 
Chuathbaluk, AK 99557 
chuathtradcouncil@gmail.com  

Yakutat, AK 99689  
lhershey@ytttribe.org  

Ph:  907-467-4313          Fax:  907-467-4113 Ph:  907-784-3124                   Fax:  907-784-3595 
  
 Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
 Rachel Henderson 
 456 Katlian Street 
 Sitka, AK 99835 

rachel.henderson@sitkatribe-nsn.gov  
 Ph:  907-747-7293                       Fax:  1-907-747-4915 
 Direct:  907-747-7382 
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